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Switch LEVEL ONE LEVELONE GVT-0301 

- TRANSCEIVER 1.25Gbps SM 1310nm 

GVT-0301E

Codice CK331032

EAN 4015867224397

Marca LEVEL ONE

Part number GVT-0301E

Storage unit

Unità di vendita Cadauno

Confezione 1

Imballaggio 1

Peso (kg) 0.04

Volume (cm³) 136.5

 
The LevelOne GVT-0301 SFP (Small form-factor pluggable) Transceiver provide flexibility for 
utilizing fiber Gigabit network connections in both data and telecommunication applications. 
GVT-0301 SFP Transceiver Series transceivers support LX standard optic with single-mode mini 
GBIC connectors. They provide signal amplification to transfer and receive data between two 
ends of mini GBIC ports. 
GVT-0301 SFP transceivers can be used for distributed multi-processing, switch-to-switch 
interfaces, high-speed I/O file transfer, bus extension applications, and for a channel extender or 
data storage applications. The LevelOne GVT-0301 can be used in any LevelOne switch or 
modules that support SFP modules. 
 
Caratteristiche principali 
- Aggiungi una connessione 1000Base-LX agli switch con porte mini GBIC / SFP 
- Collega gli interruttori fino a 10 km di distanza tra loro 
- Indicatore di rilevamento del segnale TTL 
- Conforme a IEEE802.3z Gigabit Ethernet 
- Facile da installare e sostituibile a caldo 



- Ingresso e uscita LVPECL differenziali 
- Connettore LC duplex 

SPECIFICHE

Marca LEVEL ONE

DIMENSIONI

Altezza 8,5 mm

Larghezza 13,5 mm

Profondità 55,5 mm

SPECIFICHE

Colore primario grigio

Funzione Transceiver

Materiale Metallo

Tipologia generica Transceiver

Tipologia specifica SFP

Altre informazioni  
Standard Compliance: IEEE 802.3z 
 
Transmission Range: 9/125um (up to 10km) 
 
Connector: LC type 
m

dB(isotropic) 10,5

Dichiarazione di Conformità  
Certifications 
Class 1 Laser: EN60825-1 
FDA 21: 1040.10, 1040.11 


